Refrigeration
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,

Operating, 32°F, to +140°F
• Humidity: 0 – 80% R.H. non condensing
Ordering Information
Type Reference # PCN Description
EC3-X32 807782 097708 Superheat Controller
K03-X32 807644 097709 Terminal Kit
ECN-N60 804497 097714 Temperature Sensor
EX4-EX8** ** ** Electrical Control Valve
PT4-07M 802332 097715 Pressure Sensors (R-22/F-124/ R-134a/R-404A/R-407C/R507C)
PT4-18M 802333 097716 Pressure Sensor (R-410A)
PT4-30M 802334 097728 Pressure Sensor (R-744)
PT4-M60 804805 097717 Plug and Cable Assembly for Pressure Sensor
ECD-002 807657 097712 Optional Display/Keypad
ECC-N30 or any standard Cat 5 patch cord with RJ45 connectors 807861 097713 Cable Connection between EC3-X32 and ECD-002
**For further details refer to the EX4-EX8 product page.
Dimensional Data

Operating: 32°F to +140°F
• Humidity: 0 – 80% R.H. non condensing
Ordering Information
Type Reference # PCN Description
EC3-X33 807783 097707 Superheat Controller
K03-X32 807644 097709 Terminal Kit
ECN-N60 804497 097714 Temperature Sensor
EX4-EX8** ** ** Electrical Control Valve
PT4-07M 802332 097715 Pressure Sensors (R-22/F-124/ R-134a/R-404A/R-407C/R507C)
PT4-18M 802333 097716 Pressure Sensor (R-410A)
PT4-30M 802334 097728 Pressure Sensor (R-744)
PT4-M60 804805 097717 Plug and Cable Assembly for Pressure Sensor
ECD-002 807657 097712 Optional Display/Keypad
ECC-N30 or any standard Cat 5 patch cord
with RJ45 connectors
807861 097713 Cable Connection between EC3-X33 and ECD-002

• Materials: Stainless steel housing, pressure connector and
diaphragm in contact with sensed medium
Ordering Information
Type Reference # PCN Description
PT4-07M 802332 097715 Pressure Transmitter
PT4-18M 802333 097716 Pressure Transmitter
PT4-30M 802334 097728 Pressure Transmitter
PT4-M60 804805 097717 Plug/Cable Assemblies
Dimensional Data (in)
Sec#10c Refridge 60pages 2011_Fridge  12/9/2010  3:16 PM  Page 57